The Goodwin

Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Goodwin 2019

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30

1 2 3 Team Scores

2 1 1 Stanford 279 279 274 832 -8
T3 2 2 Southern California 286 279 285 850 +10
T8 4 3 Oklahoma 288 280 286 854 +14
T3 3 4 California 286 280 289 855 +15

1 5 5 Washington 278 291 288 857 +17
13 9 6 UNLV 292 286 282 860 +20
T14 15 7 Pepperdine 293 290 280 863 +23
T5 T12 8 Santa Clara 287 293 284 864 +24
T8 14 T9 Northwestern 288 293 286 867 +27
T17 T7 T9 Brigham Young 295 282 290 867 +27
25 16 T9 Nevada 304 280 283 867 +27
T5 T7 T9 Oregon 287 290 290 867 +27
12 T10 13 San Jose State 291 288 289 868 +28
T5 T10 14 Colorado 287 292 290 869 +29
11 6 15 Florida 290 284 297 871 +31
T17 17 16 Arizona 295 292 287 874 +34
T8 T12 17 San Francisco 288 292 296 876 +36
16 21 18 McNeese State 294 296 287 877 +37
21 T19 T19 Stanford (B) 297 292 291 880 +40
24 22 T19 SMU 302 291 217 810 +40
23 18 T21 Toledo 301 287 293 881 +41
20 T19 T21 St. Mary's (CA) 296 293 292 881 +41
T14 23 23 Nebraska 293 304 297 894 +54
22 26 24 George Washington University 299 307 295 901 +61
T17 24 25 UC Davis 295 308 299 902 +62
T26 25 26 Nova Southeastern 310 294 300 904 +64

T26 27 27 San Diego 310 302 297 909 +69

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

9
T3
T3

2

1

T15
T15
T27
T35

T3
T23
T15
T40
T27
T10
T27
T47
T15
T35
T10
T23
T47

T3
T15

T3

T3
T47
T10
T35
T23
T78
T27
T60
T15
T27
T40
T27
T40
T47
T47
T40
T15
T60
T15

T60

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
6
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
T9
13
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T37
T37
T37
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

T45

Player

Brandon Wu
David Snyder
Peter Kuest
Collin Morikawa
Kaito Onishi
Isaiah Salinda
Juan Jose Guerra
Quade Cummins
Brad Reeves
Sam Harned
David Rauch
Daniel O'Loughlin
Kaiwen Liu
Henry Lee

Jan Schneider
Matthew McCarty
Justin Suh
Derek Ackerman
Blake Elliott
Tanner Owen
Trevor Werbylo
Justin Kim

Ryan Gronlund
Bryce Wortman
Garett Reband
Chris Nido

Joe Highsmith
Eric Mclntosh
Blake Hathcoat
Nate Menon
Alex Chin

Harry Hall

Brad Dalke
Gordon Neale
David Nyfjall
Issei Tanabe
Muhd Afif

Sean Yu

Konrad Brauckmeyer
Ollie Osborne
Logan Lowe
Paul Margolis
Clay Feagler
Sam Kim

Yin Ho Yue

The Goodwin

Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Goodwin 2019

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30

Team

Stanford

Stanford

Brigham Young
California
Southern California
Stanford

Nova Southeastern
Oklahoma

Arizona

Nevada

UNLV

Colorado
California
Washington
Washington

Santa Clara
Southern California
Santa Clara
McNeese State
Nebraska

Arizona

UNLV

Oregon

San Jose State
Oklahoma

Florida

Pepperdine
Northwestern

St. Mary's (CA)
Stanford (B)

San Francisco
UNLV

Oklahoma

Florida
Northwestern
Southern California
Toledo

San Jose State
Santa Clara

SMU

George Washington University
Washington
Pepperdine
Southern California

Oregon

70
67
68
69
69
70
77
70
73
71
71
67
75
70
68
71
75
67
70
69
69
74
70
70
70
70
74
71
74
70
74
72
75
70
71
70
74
72
74
74
73
72
75
72

71

69
71
70
68
66
71
64
73
71
67
71
74
70
73
72
72
71
74
74
71
73
72
68
71
68
68
72
69
70
72
75
71
72
71
72
75
69
73
72
72
72
69
72
69

76

Scores

67
68
70
71
73
68
69
67
67
73
69
70
67
70
73
70
67
72
70
74
72
68
76
73
76
76
68
74
71
73
66
72
68
74
72
70
73
71
70
71
72
76
70
76

71

206
206
208
208
208
209
210
210
211
21
211
211
212
213
213
213
213
213
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
217

218

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

T47
T40
T10
T27
T60
T27
T10
T23
T78
T47
T70
T40
T84
T70
T78
T84
T60
T47
T78
T35
T78
T47
T60
T47
T35
T70
T60
T47
T60
T112
T84
T93
T84
T70
T70
T103
T84
T93
T103
T103
T60
T98

T98

Finish  Player

T45 John Paterson
T45 Noah Woolsey
T45 Tim Widing

T45 Patrick Welch
T45 RJ Manke

T45 Joshua McCarthy
T45 Henry Shimp
T45 K.K. Limbhasut
T54 McClure Meissner
T54 Dylan Van Fossen
T54 Carson Lundell
T54 Kevin Geniza
T54 Lucas Becht

T54 Ryan Lumsden
T60 Thomas Hutchison
T60 Sam Meek

T60 Jack Trent

T60 Rhett Rasmussen
T60 Daulet Tuleubayev
T65 Ryan Grauman
T65 Jay Cottam

T65 Trey Davis

T65 John Axelsen
T65 James Song

T70 Nicklas Mattner
T70 Logan Othmer
T70 Nate Jetter

T70 Kevin Velo

T70 Christoffer Palsson
T75 Ethan Ng

T75 Ethan Ashbrook
T75 Duncan McNeill
T75 Stephen Osborne
T75 Grant Godfrey
T75 Evan Kawai

T75 Matthew Heitel
T75 Blake Dyer

T75 Berk Harvey

T84 Jack Hearn

T84 Sutton Farmer
T84 Christopher Meyers
T84 Donald Kay

T84 Ross Macdonald

The Goodwin

Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Goodwin 2019

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30

Team

Colorado
Washington
San Francisco
Oklahoma
Pepperdine
Pepperdine
Stanford
California

SMU

Toledo
Brigham Young
Oregon
Northwestern
Northwestern
UC Davis
Nevada

UNLV

Brigham Young
Stanford

St. Mary's (CA)
Nebraska
Nevada

Florida
California
McNeese State
George Washington University
San Jose State
San Jose State
San Francisco
Stanford (B)
St. Mary's (CA)
Toledo

Nevada

Toledo

San Diego

San Jose State
Florida

Santa Clara
McNeese State
McNeese State
Stanford (B)
Oregon

Colorado

71
68
71
73
74
70
72
71
74
73
78
71
74
72
75
76
75
74
74
71
74
77
73
71
74
72
74
75
75
78
74
77
80
77
76
75
79
76
76
74
77
80

72

75
77
69
70
73
73
68
71
75
73
70
74
76
76
74
74
72
72
75
73
75
69
74
75
70
76
73
71
72
76
76
74
70
71
72
78
71
75
77
79
70
72

80

Scores

72
73
78
75
71
75
78
76
70
73
71
74
69
71
71
70
73
74
71
77
72
75
74
75
78
74
75
76
75
69
73
72
73
75
75
70
73
72
71
71
77
72

72

218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
222
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
224

224

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14

+14



The Goodwin

Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Goodwin 2019

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30

Start Finish  Player Team Scores
T70 T84 Thomas Johnson Oklahoma 78 70 76 224 +14
T93 T90 Daniel Kim UC Davis 72 79 74 225 +15
T84  T90 Brock Stanger Brigham Young 80 70 75 225 +15
T60  T90 Kelton Hirsch Brigham Young 75 72 78 225 +15
T112  T90 Derek Hitchner Pepperdine 7% 79 T 225 +15
T84  T90 Kyle Suppa Southern California 77 73 75 225 +15
T112  T95 Freddie Lee Stanford (B) 74 80 72 226 +16
T103  T95 Jace Guthmiller Nebraska 74 79 73 226 +16
T103 T95 Adrian Castagnola George Washington University 75 78 73 226 +16
T93  T95 Justin Chong UNLV 76 75 75 226 +16
T78 T95 Soren Lind San Francisco 73 76 77 226 +16
T70 T95 Kiristoffer Max Colorado 77 71 78 226 +16
T112 T101 Mikey Slesinski St. Mary's (CA) 80 74 73 227 +17
T131 T101 Joey Vrzich Nevada 80 80 67 227 +17
T40 T101 Ethan Marcus Arizona 74 71 82 227 17
T112 T101 George Gardner San Diego 78 76 73 227  +17
T103 T101 Jack Avrit Santa Clara 75 78 74 227 +17
T103 T106 Reid Giardina McNeese State 78 75 75 228 +18
T98 T106 Jackson Markham SMU 77 75 76 228 +18
T103 T106 Ethan Farnam St. Mary's (CA) 77 76 75 228 +18
T93 T109 Shane Muldowney UC Davis 74 77 78 229 +19
T103 T109 Rasmus Broholt Lind Toledo 77 76 76 229 +19
T70 T109 Ben Doyle California 7 71 81 229 +19
T121 T112 David Laskin Arizona 80 77 73 230 +20
T98 T112 Manuel Girona Florida 77 75 78 230 +20
T98 T112 Everton Hawkins Northwestern 74 78 78 230 +20
T121 T115 Yash Majmudar San Diego 79 78 74 231 +21
130 T115 William Mansfield Washington 74 85 72 231 +21
T119 T117 Jesse Bratz UC Davis 78 78 76 232 +22
T84 T117 Dakota McNealy Stanford (B) 76 74 82 232 +22
T121 T117 David Ricciardelli San Diego 77 80 75 232 +22
T121 T117 Drake Mendenhall Arizona 79 78 75 232 +22
T125 T117 Tomas Millet Nova Southeastern 80 78 74 232 422
T119 T117 Trevor Olkowski Colorado 84 72 76 232 +22
T117 123 Jackson Wendling Nebraska 76 79 78 233 +23
T84 124 Martin Larrea Nova Southeastern 75 75 84 234 +24
T125 125 Finlay Mason Nova Southeastern 81 77 717 235 +25
T131 126 Luis Preciado George Washington University 79 81 76 236 +26
T117 127 Remington Hirano San Diego 79 76 82 237 427
T125 128 Daniel Celestino Nova Southeastern 78 80 80 238 +28
T125 129 Ryan Han UC Davis 74 84 83 241 +31
T125 130 Cameron Jones Nebraska 78 80 87 245 +35
133 131 Cliff Thompson George Washington University 84 87 77 248 +38

T47 - Ben Wong SMU 77 69 D - -

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start
T47

134
135

Finish

Player

Toby Briggs
Edwin Yi
Noah Goodwin

The Goodwin

Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Goodwin 2019

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30

Team
San Francisco

Oregon
SMU

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



