

# The Goodwin

Stanford Golf Course  
Stanford, CA  
Goodwin 2019  
Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30

1	2	3	Team	Scores				
2	1	1	Stanford	279	279	274	832	-8
T3	2	2	Southern California	286	279	285	850	+10
T8	4	3	Oklahoma	288	280	286	854	+14
T3	3	4	California	286	280	289	855	+15
1	5	5	Washington	278	291	288	857	+17
13	9	6	UNLV	292	286	282	860	+20
T14	15	7	Pepperdine	293	290	280	863	+23
T5	T12	8	Santa Clara	287	293	284	864	+24
T8	14	T9	Northwestern	288	293	286	867	+27
T17	T7	T9	Brigham Young	295	282	290	867	+27
25	16	T9	Nevada	304	280	283	867	+27
T5	T7	T9	Oregon	287	290	290	867	+27
12	T10	13	San Jose State	291	288	289	868	+28
T5	T10	14	Colorado	287	292	290	869	+29
11	6	15	Florida	290	284	297	871	+31
T17	17	16	Arizona	295	292	287	874	+34
T8	T12	17	San Francisco	288	292	296	876	+36
16	21	18	McNeese State	294	296	287	877	+37
21	T19	T19	Stanford (B)	297	292	291	880	+40
24	22	T19	SMU	302	291	217	810	+40
23	18	T21	Toledo	301	287	293	881	+41
20	T19	T21	St. Mary's (CA)	296	293	292	881	+41
T14	23	23	Nebraska	293	304	297	894	+54
22	26	24	George Washington University	299	307	295	901	+61
T17	24	25	UC Davis	295	308	299	902	+62
T26	25	26	Nova Southeastern	310	294	300	904	+64
T26	27	27	San Diego	310	302	297	909	+69

# The Goodwin

Stanford Golf Course  
Stanford, CA

Goodwin 2019

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
9	1	Brandon Wu	Stanford	70	69	67	206	-4
T3	2	David Snyder	Stanford	67	71	68	206	-4
T3	T3	Peter Kuest	Brigham Young	68	70	70	208	-2
2	T3	Collin Morikawa	California	69	68	71	208	-2
1	T3	Kaito Onishi	Southern California	69	66	73	208	-2
T15	6	Isaiah Salinda	Stanford	70	71	68	209	-1
T15	T7	Juan Jose Guerra	Nova Southeastern	77	64	69	210	E
T27	T7	Quade Cummins	Oklahoma	70	73	67	210	E
T35	T9	Brad Reeves	Arizona	73	71	67	211	+1
T3	T9	Sam Harned	Nevada	71	67	73	211	+1
T23	T9	David Rauch	UNLV	71	71	69	211	+1
T15	T9	Daniel O'Loughlin	Colorado	67	74	70	211	+1
T40	13	Kaiwen Liu	California	75	70	67	212	+2
T27	T14	Henry Lee	Washington	70	73	70	213	+3
T10	T14	Jan Schneider	Washington	68	72	73	213	+3
T27	T14	Matthew McCarty	Santa Clara	71	72	70	213	+3
T47	T14	Justin Suh	Southern California	75	71	67	213	+3
T15	T14	Derek Ackerman	Santa Clara	67	74	72	213	+3
T35	T19	Blake Elliott	McNeese State	70	74	70	214	+4
T10	T19	Tanner Owen	Nebraska	69	71	74	214	+4
T23	T19	Trevor Werbylo	Arizona	69	73	72	214	+4
T47	T19	Justin Kim	UNLV	74	72	68	214	+4
T3	T19	Ryan Gronlund	Oregon	70	68	76	214	+4
T15	T19	Bryce Wortman	San Jose State	70	71	73	214	+4
T3	T19	Garett Reband	Oklahoma	70	68	76	214	+4
T3	T19	Chris Nido	Florida	70	68	76	214	+4
T47	T19	Joe Highsmith	Pepperdine	74	72	68	214	+4
T10	T19	Eric McIntosh	Northwestern	71	69	74	214	+4
T35	T29	Blake Hathcoat	St. Mary's (CA)	74	70	71	215	+5
T23	T29	Nate Menon	Stanford (B)	70	72	73	215	+5
T78	T29	Alex Chin	San Francisco	74	75	66	215	+5
T27	T29	Harry Hall	UNLV	72	71	72	215	+5
T60	T29	Brad Dalke	Oklahoma	75	72	68	215	+5
T15	T29	Gordon Neale	Florida	70	71	74	215	+5
T27	T29	David Nyfjall	Northwestern	71	72	72	215	+5
T40	T29	Issei Tanabe	Southern California	70	75	70	215	+5
T27	T37	Muhd Afif	Toledo	74	69	73	216	+6
T40	T37	Sean Yu	San Jose State	72	73	71	216	+6
T47	T37	Konrad Brauckmeyer	Santa Clara	74	72	70	216	+6
T47	T40	Ollie Osborne	SMU	74	72	71	217	+7
T40	T40	Logan Lowe	George Washington University	73	72	72	217	+7
T15	T40	Paul Margolis	Washington	72	69	76	217	+7
T60	T40	Clay Feagler	Pepperdine	75	72	70	217	+7
T15	T40	Sam Kim	Southern California	72	69	76	217	+7
T60	T45	Yin Ho Yue	Oregon	71	76	71	218	+8

# The Goodwin

Stanford Golf Course  
Stanford, CA

Goodwin 2019

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T47	T45	John Paterson	Colorado	71	75	72	218	+8
T40	T45	Noah Woolsey	Washington	68	77	73	218	+8
T10	T45	Tim Widing	San Francisco	71	69	78	218	+8
T27	T45	Patrick Welch	Oklahoma	73	70	75	218	+8
T60	T45	RJ Manke	Pepperdine	74	73	71	218	+8
T27	T45	Joshua McCarthy	Pepperdine	70	73	75	218	+8
T10	T45	Henry Shimp	Stanford	72	68	78	218	+8
T23	T45	K.K. Limbhasut	California	71	71	76	218	+8
T78	T54	McClure Meissner	SMU	74	75	70	219	+9
T47	T54	Dylan Van Fossen	Toledo	73	73	73	219	+9
T70	T54	Carson Lundell	Brigham Young	78	70	71	219	+9
T40	T54	Kevin Geniza	Oregon	71	74	74	219	+9
T84	T54	Lucas Becht	Northwestern	74	76	69	219	+9
T70	T54	Ryan Lumsden	Northwestern	72	76	71	219	+9
T78	T60	Thomas Hutchison	UC Davis	75	74	71	220	+10
T84	T60	Sam Meek	Nevada	76	74	70	220	+10
T60	T60	Jack Trent	UNLV	75	72	73	220	+10
T47	T60	Rhett Rasmussen	Brigham Young	74	72	74	220	+10
T78	T60	Daulet Tuleubayev	Stanford	74	75	71	220	+10
T35	T65	Ryan Grauman	St. Mary's (CA)	71	73	77	221	+11
T78	T65	Jay Cottam	Nebraska	74	75	72	221	+11
T47	T65	Trey Davis	Nevada	77	69	75	221	+11
T60	T65	John Axelsen	Florida	73	74	74	221	+11
T47	T65	James Song	California	71	75	75	221	+11
T35	T70	Nicklas Mattner	McNeese State	74	70	78	222	+12
T70	T70	Logan Othmer	George Washington University	72	76	74	222	+12
T60	T70	Nate Jetter	San Jose State	74	73	75	222	+12
T47	T70	Kevin Velo	San Jose State	75	71	76	222	+12
T60	T70	Christoffer Palsson	San Francisco	75	72	75	222	+12
T112	T75	Ethan Ng	Stanford (B)	78	76	69	223	+13
T84	T75	Ethan Ashbrook	St. Mary's (CA)	74	76	73	223	+13
T93	T75	Duncan McNeill	Toledo	77	74	72	223	+13
T84	T75	Stephen Osborne	Nevada	80	70	73	223	+13
T70	T75	Grant Godfrey	Toledo	77	71	75	223	+13
T70	T75	Evan Kawai	San Diego	76	72	75	223	+13
T103	T75	Matthew Heitel	San Jose State	75	78	70	223	+13
T84	T75	Blake Dyer	Florida	79	71	73	223	+13
T93	T75	Berk Harvey	Santa Clara	76	75	72	223	+13
T103	T84	Jack Hearn	McNeese State	76	77	71	224	+14
T103	T84	Sutton Farmer	McNeese State	74	79	71	224	+14
T60	T84	Christopher Meyers	Stanford (B)	77	70	77	224	+14
T98	T84	Donald Kay	Oregon	80	72	72	224	+14
T98	T84	Ross Macdonald	Colorado	72	80	72	224	+14

# The Goodwin

Stanford Golf Course  
Stanford, CA

Goodwin 2019

Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T70	T84	Thomas Johnson	Oklahoma	78	70	76	224	+14
T93	T90	Daniel Kim	UC Davis	72	79	74	225	+15
T84	T90	Brock Stanger	Brigham Young	80	70	75	225	+15
T60	T90	Kelton Hirsch	Brigham Young	75	72	78	225	+15
T112	T90	Derek Hitchner	Pepperdine	75	79	71	225	+15
T84	T90	Kyle Suppa	Southern California	77	73	75	225	+15
T112	T95	Freddie Lee	Stanford (B)	74	80	72	226	+16
T103	T95	Jace Guthmiller	Nebraska	74	79	73	226	+16
T103	T95	Adrian Castagnola	George Washington University	75	78	73	226	+16
T93	T95	Justin Chong	UNLV	76	75	75	226	+16
T78	T95	Soren Lind	San Francisco	73	76	77	226	+16
T70	T95	Kristoffer Max	Colorado	77	71	78	226	+16
T112	T101	Mikey Slesinski	St. Mary's (CA)	80	74	73	227	+17
T131	T101	Joey Vrzich	Nevada	80	80	67	227	+17
T40	T101	Ethan Marcus	Arizona	74	71	82	227	+17
T112	T101	George Gardner	San Diego	78	76	73	227	+17
T103	T101	Jack Avrit	Santa Clara	75	78	74	227	+17
T103	T106	Reid Giardina	McNeese State	78	75	75	228	+18
T98	T106	Jackson Markham	SMU	77	75	76	228	+18
T103	T106	Ethan Farnam	St. Mary's (CA)	77	76	75	228	+18
T93	T109	Shane Muldowney	UC Davis	74	77	78	229	+19
T103	T109	Rasmus Broholt Lind	Toledo	77	76	76	229	+19
T70	T109	Ben Doyle	California	77	71	81	229	+19
T121	T112	David Laskin	Arizona	80	77	73	230	+20
T98	T112	Manuel Girona	Florida	77	75	78	230	+20
T98	T112	Everton Hawkins	Northwestern	74	78	78	230	+20
T121	T115	Yash Majmudar	San Diego	79	78	74	231	+21
130	T115	William Mansfield	Washington	74	85	72	231	+21
T119	T117	Jesse Bratz	UC Davis	78	78	76	232	+22
T84	T117	Dakota McNealy	Stanford (B)	76	74	82	232	+22
T121	T117	David Ricciardelli	San Diego	77	80	75	232	+22
T121	T117	Drake Mendenhall	Arizona	79	78	75	232	+22
T125	T117	Tomas Millet	Nova Southeastern	80	78	74	232	+22
T119	T117	Trevor Olkowski	Colorado	84	72	76	232	+22
T117	123	Jackson Wendling	Nebraska	76	79	78	233	+23
T84	124	Martin Larrea	Nova Southeastern	75	75	84	234	+24
T125	125	Finlay Mason	Nova Southeastern	81	77	77	235	+25
T131	126	Luis Preciado	George Washington University	79	81	76	236	+26
T117	127	Remington Hirano	San Diego	79	76	82	237	+27
T125	128	Daniel Celestino	Nova Southeastern	78	80	80	238	+28
T125	129	Ryan Han	UC Davis	74	84	83	241	+31
T125	130	Cameron Jones	Nebraska	78	80	87	245	+35
133	131	Cliff Thompson	George Washington University	84	87	77	248	+38
T47	-	Ben Wong	SMU	77	69	D	-	-

# The Goodwin

Stanford Golf Course  
Stanford, CA  
Goodwin 2019  
Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T47	-	Toby Briggs	San Francisco	70	76	D	-	-
134	-	Edwin Yi	Oregon	75	A	73	-	-
135	-	Noah Goodwin	SMU	W	W	W	-	-